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Results - Youth Girls (9-11)

TRIALS

Viborg (DEN) 4. - 6.08.2017

VIBORG

WORLD YOUTH GAMES DENMARK

Rank N°

Final
1 450
2 455
3 454
4 456
5 452
6 460
7 464
8 457

% Finals
9 461
10 458
11 453
12 462
13 463

Name

PECHACKOVA Denisa

RIERA Alba

ESQUIS Laia

VANECKOVA Alzbeta

MUNDRYCHOVA Eliska

PENA Margaux

KORBER Yara

PEREZ Andrea

CASTELLA Monica

YELAMOS Jorgina

GIRARDIN Camille

STENVALL Nenna

HERTTER Simone

NAT YOB lapl

12345

CZE 2007 00530

ESP 2008 10050

ESP 2006 52255

CZE 2008 55545

CZE 2006 55555

FRA 2006 55555

GER 2007 55555

ESP 2008 55555

12345

ESP 2006 55545

ESP 2008 55545

Sul 2006 55555

FIN 2007 55555

GER 2006 55555

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
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